

38 MISC DJ 1936/25
STATE Vs. SHO PS KNK MARG

08.05.2026

Present: SI Bunty Drall in person.

IO has sought extension for 30 days for filing of
DAR.

Put up for DAR on **06.06.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.05.2026